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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021

02/12/2021
02/12/2021

03/12/2021
03/12/2021
03/12/2021
05/12/2021

05/12/2021

Coin
XRP/USDT
SKL/USDT

YFI/USDT
ICP/USDT
SRM/USDT
APRA/USDT
1INCH/USDT
EWT/USDT
LINK/USDT

EQS/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures
Futures
SPOT
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
SL
1
sL
1
sL
sL
sL
P4
P2
P2

o
-41%
+12%
-44%
+16%
-38%
-29%
-32%
+25%
+22%

+26%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
05/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021

08/12/2021
09/12/2021

09/12/2021
10/12/2021
11/12/2021
12/12/2021

15/12/2021

Coin
DREAMS/USDT
BZRX/USDT
ATOM/USDT
ADA/USDT
LIT/USDT
XRP/USDT

WAVES/USDT
BNB/USDT
ATOM/USDT

THETA/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures
SPOT

Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
SL
TP3
TP2
SL
TP2
SL
TP2
TP1
SL

P4

%
-20%
+62%
+33%
-38%
+10%
-38%
+21%
+12%
-32%

+65%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021

16/12/2021
17/12/2021

18/12/2021
18/12/2021
19/12/2021
19/12/2021

20/12/2021

Coin
ONT/USDT
AVAX/USDT
ALGO/USDT
ICP/USDT
BTC/USDT
SRM/USDT
ETH/USDT
VET/USDT
DUSK/USDT

BTC/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
TP3
1
P2
sL
sL
P6
P3
6
5

TPé

T
+34%
+14%
+31%
-29%
-30%

+148%
+60%

+123%
+98%

+122%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
20/12/2021
22/12/2021
22/12/2021

23/12/2021
24/12/2021

25/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021

29/12/2021

Coin
CHR/USDT
IRX/USDT
XCUR/USDT
ICP/USDT
XRP/USDT
LTC/USDT
MDT/USDT
BTC/USDT
MATIC/USDT

NEAR/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures

SPOT
Futures
Futures

Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
TP3
P4
P4
TPé
SL
TP1
TP3
SL
P2
P2

%
+93%
+89%
+20%

+134%
-22%
+14%
+28%

+123%
+24%

+24%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date Coin Type TP/ SL o
30/12/2021 AVAX/USDT Futures TP1 +12%

31/12/2021 SXP/USDT Futures P2 +42%



